BLUE SPRUCE 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

SILVER BIRCH EXPRESS 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

SILVER BIRCH FICTION 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

YELLOW CEDAR 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

RED MAPLE 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

v n-unvnun v n-uvtounun v nunvnuvun v numvuvn

v nuvununn

167.91
8.40
8.40
1.09

185.80

122.10
6.11
6.11
0.79

135.11

137.94
6.90
6.90
0.90

152.64

178.32
8.92
8.92
1.16

197.32

138.60
6.93
6.93
0.90

153.36

PLEASE NOTE:

When a school's complete order (before tax) is $500 or higher
the shipping and handling (and the hst on shipping)

will be waived.



WHITE PINE 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

LE PRIX PEUPLIER 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

LE PRIX MELEZE 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

LE PRIX TAMARAC 2025 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shipping and handling
hst on shipping
total

wvn-unmnununn v nunounn v n-unuvn

v n-uvtounun

176.94
8.85
8.85
1.15

195.79

166.00
8.30
8.30
1.08

183.68

144.40
7.22
7.22
0.94

159.78

133.20
6.66
6.66
0.87

147.39



